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A& 2,430,000 2,430,000

1 R2427 |EHEE RIREEH)—ZHA B 5 GAEHESR) 17,503 | 2,412,497
2 R257 |EHE BER—ZXH4 A5 (BLFrES/LNBL) 15,768 | 2,396,729
3 R2520 |EBHEE YoTvOR aE—F#(A4:A3) 7,645 | 2,389,084
4 R2525 |EHE RIREAH)—XH5 B 5 GARH#ER) 17,503 | 2,371,581
5 R268 (EHEE BEEWY—ZAH5B 5 (ALF+ESILNBL) 15,768 | 2,355,813
6 R2625 |EHE RIREEH)—XH6 A9 GLRH#ES) 17,503 | 2,338,310
7 R273 |EBHE EHAR 11,055 | 2,327,255
8 R273 | EH#E EHEAKEYTOEL BN TALE) 1,960 | 2,325,295
9 R277  |EHE HEH)—ZAH6A S (AL F+ESRILNBL) 15,768 | 2,309,527
10| R2727 |BEE RIREESH—ZHTA 9D (AR HE58) 17,503 | 2,292,024
11 R287 |BHKE FHAEWI—ZAHTA S (AIELFvESILNBL) 15,768 | 2,276,256
12| R2825 |BEE RIRESH)—RH8A 5 GLARH#ES) 17,503 | 2,258,753
13 R2831 [|aumim-snx | EEBRE[E(XEL-28) 6,468 | 2,252,285
14 R297 |EHH HEW—ZAHBA S (AILF+ESI/LNBL) 15,768 | 2,236,517
15| R2o15 |EREE At E T T AT S 8% 3,000 { 2,233,517
16 | R2925 |EEKE RIREEH)—ZF9A 5 GhE#58) 17,503 [ 2,216,014
R2101  |[A% 2,430,000 4,646,014

171 R2107 |BHE HEW—ZAHIA S (AL FvESILNBL) 15,768 | 4,630,246
18 | R21026 |BHEE RIREEH)—RF0A 5 GAF#58) 17,503 | 4,612,743
a&t 4,860,000 | 247,257 | 4,612,743
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- DFA 4,612,743

19| R2119  |BEB FAEH—ZAH10A 7 (BLFvER/LNBL) 15,768 | 4,596,975
20 | R21115  [BHEBEAE (EEXFE(BH) 4,631 | 4,592,344
21 | Ran2s |[EXKEHE RIREESH)—XFE11 A5 GLE#35) 17,503 | 4,574,841
22 | R2121 |EHKE BEEW) B AR (BILFrESRILNBL) 15,768 | 4,559,073
23 | R21225 |EHKE RIREEW X128 5 GLR#38) 17,503 | 4,541,570
24 R3.L7 | EHE BER—ZH12A 5 (AL F+ESRILNBL) 15,768 | 4,525,802
25| R3120 |EHE |ar—B% 5,280 | 4,520,522
26 | R3125 |EHKE RIREEH) - A5 GhAR#S) 17,503 | 4,503,019
27 | R328 |BEH |EEW—XHIAS(BIFvEARILNBL) 15,768 | 4,487,251
28 | Re225 BB |KRIREESHY—ZH285 LRSS 17,503 | 4,469,748
29 R338 | EHKHE BER—AM2A 5 (BLFvES/LNBL) 15,768 | 4,453,980
30 | R3325 |EHE RIREEH)—XH3AH GLARHR) 17,503 | 4,436,477
31 R346 |EHE RREERH I 2—HE GAEHS) 248,402 | 4,188,075
&5t 4,860,000 [ 671,925 | 4,188,075




